
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

DASHING THROUGH THE SAND 3.5 MILE
Avalon NJ December 27th 2015

                                                                                                                                                                                  
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1    28 Francis Kolimago    M    50 GLENMOORE    PA   21:39   21:40  6:12   MALE WINNER      1/41   M 
    2    30 Thomas Kolimago     M    50 WYNNEWOOD    PA   21:58   21:58  6:17    2ND MALE        2/41   M 
    3    15 John Evans          M    51 BROOMALL     PA   23:06   23:08  6:37    3RD MALE        3/41   M 
    4    19 Nathaniel George    M    14 EGG HARBOR T NJ   23:07   23:08  6:37   1/6    M14&UND   4/41   M 
    5    56 Vaughn Bossuyt      M    49 SWAINTON     NJ   23:30   23:31  6:44   1/9    M40-49    5/41   M 

    
    6    69 Stig Blomkvest      M    49 CAPE MAY     NJ   24:08   24:09  6:54   2/9    M40-49    6/41   M 
    7    63 Kristen Donohue     F    48 CAPE MAY     NJ   24:19   24:20  6:58   FEMALE WINNER    1/19   F 
    8    20 Darren Hansen       M    39 SEA ISLE CIT NJ   24:43   24:44  7:04   1/2    M30-39    7/41   M 
    9    70 Kyle Sargant        M    21 CAPE MAY     NJ   25:30   25:40  7:20   1/5    M20-29    8/41   M 
   10    29 James Kolimago      M    15 GLENMOORE    PA   25:39   25:41  7:21   1/3    M15-19    9/41   M 

   
   11    62 Casey Burhanna      M    13 CAPE MAY     NJ   25:40   25:42  7:21   2/6    M14&UND  10/41   M 
   12    68 Edward Gibbons      M    56 UNKNOWN      NJ   26:20   26:21  7:32   1/6    M50-59   11/41   M 
   13    61 Reilly Burhanna     M    14 CAPE MAY     NJ   27:15   27:19  7:49   3/6    M14&UND  12/41   M 
   14    43 Daniel Shobe        M    45 EGG HARBOR T NJ   27:36   27:41  7:55   3/9    M40-49   13/41   M 
   15    35 Jim Monaghan        M    54 CAPE MAY COU NJ   27:51   27:53  7:58   2/6    M50-59   14/41   M 

   
   16    52 Brad Warren         M    52 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:49   28:52  8:15   3/6    M50-59   15/41   M 
   17    53 Zachary Warren      M    19 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:49   28:52  8:15   2/3    M15-19   16/41   M 
   18     9 Scott Cirella       M    53 CLEMENTON    NJ   28:51   28:54  8:16   4/6    M50-59   17/41   M 
   19    10 Gerry Coffey        M    62 NORTH WILDWO NJ   29:01   29:03  8:18   1/7    M60-69   18/41   M 
   20     5 Ryan Burke          M    22 CAPE MAY COU NJ   29:55   30:02  8:35   2/5    M20-29   19/41   M 

   
   21    64 Mark Bove           M    64 W CAPE MAY   NJ   30:05   30:07  8:37   2/6    M60-69   20/41   M 
   22    67 Jeff Gross          M    54 VINELAND     NJ   30:09   30:11  8:38   5/6    M50-59   21/41   M 
   23     3 Charles Angelus     M    31 ALLOWAY      NJ   30:51   30:55  8:50   2/2    M30-39   22/41   M 
   24    49 Dan Todd            M    63 EASTAMPTON   NJ   31:08   31:11  8:55   3/6    M60-69   23/41   M 
   25    60 Jordan Burhanna     M    16 CAPE MAY     NJ   31:20   31:23  8:58   3/4    M15-19   24/41   M 

   
   26    12 Jill Delconte       F    53 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:31   31:35  9:02    2ND FEMALE      2/19   F 
   27    41 Michael Rosolowsky  M    61 HAMILTON     NJ   31:42   31:48  9:06   4/6    M60-69   25/41   M 
   28    21 Mary Beth Harrell   F    56 ARLINGTON    VA   32:02   32:06  9:11     3RD FEMALE     3/19   F 
   29    36 Kevin Moore         M    27 SEABROOK     TX   32:04   32:10  9:12   3/5    M20-29   26/41   M 
   30    46 Sandra Taylor       F    53 NEWPORT      NJ   32:15   32:18  9:14   1/2    F50-59    4/19   F 

   
   31    32 Darrell Madia       M    53 BLUE ANCHOR  NJ   32:19   32:26  9:16   6/6    M50-59   27/41   M 
   32    54 Debbie Yakubics     F    46 VILLAS       NJ   32:40   32:47  9:22   1/4    F40-49    5/19   F 
   33    31 Anna Madia          F    18 BLUE ANCHOR  NJ   33:04   33:11  9:29   1/3    F15-19    6/19   F 
   34    33 Emma Madia          F    20 BLUE ANCHOR  NJ   33:04   33:11  9:29   1/3    F20-29    7/19   F 
   35    24 Jennifer Hilinski   F    39 MOORESTOWN   NJ   33:24   33:25  9:33   1/3    F30-39    8/19   F 

   
   36    51 Courtney Wallace    F    23 RIVERTON     NJ   33:30   33:36  9:36   2/3    F20-29    9/19   F 
   37    27 Stanley Khanlian    M     9 MOORESTOWN   NJ   33:37   33:38  9:37   4/6    M14&UND  28/41   M 
   38    66 Julie Ferguson      F    46 PHILADELPHIA PA   33:36   33:39  9:37   2/4    F40-49   10/19   F 
   39    18 Jeffrey George      M    46 EGG HARBOR T NJ   33:36   33:41  9:38   4/9    M40-49   29/41   M 
   40    17 Kelly Froio         F    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:42   33:46  9:39   3/4    F40-49   11/19   F 

   
      41    57 Drew Ludman         M    15 CAPE MAY     NJ   33:57   34:03  9:44   4/4    M15-19   30/41   M    

   42     8 Tim Champion        M    49 GREEN CREEK  NJ   34:01   34:06  9:45   5/9    M40-49   31/41   M 
   43    65 Eddie Lord          M    12 CAPE MAY     NJ   34:31   34:35  9:53   5/6    M14&UND  32/41   M 
   44     4 Kristy Baker        F    38 SEWELL       NJ   34:46   34:50  9:57   2/3    F30-39   12/19   F 
   45    42 Anthony Samartino   M    60 WILDWOOD     NJ   34:53   34:57 10:00   6/7    M60-69   33/41   M 

   
   46    59 Douglas Burhanna    M    48 CAPE MAY     NJ   35:15   35:17 10:05   6/9    M40-49   34/41   M 
   47    23 James Herron        M    26 HOBOKEN      NJ   36:01   36:01 10:18   4/5    M20-29   35/41   M 
   48    55 Alissa Donehower    F    16 SWARTHMORE   PA   36:29   36:34 10:27   2/3    F15-19   13/19   F 
   49    14 Hannah Evans        F    16 BROOMALL     PA   36:30   36:34 10:27   3/3    F15-19   14/19   F 
   50    38 Norman Ostroff      M    69 CHERRY HILL  NJ   36:37   36:42 10:30   7/7    M60-69   36/41   M 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51     2 Daniel Adams        M    46 SWEETWATER   NJ   36:54   36:58 10:34   7/9    M40-49   37/41   M 
   52     1 Kristia Adams       F    43 SWEETWATER   NJ   36:57   37:01 10:35   4/4    F40-49   15/19   F 
   53    58 Joe Militti         M    44 BRIDGETON    NJ   37:14   37:20 10:40   8/9    M40-49   38/41   M 
   54    50 Patrice Todd        F    62 EASTAMPTON   NJ   38:34   38:38 11:03   1/1    F60-69   16/19   F 
   55    11 Scott Cooley        M    25 GREEN CREEK  NJ   38:53   38:59 11:09   5/5    M20-29   39/41   M 

   
   56    22 Julie Harrison      F    32 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:56   39:01 11:09   3/3    F30-39   17/19   F 
   57    26 David Khanlian      M    41 MOORESTOWN   NJ   42:00   42:06 12:02   9/9    M40-49   40/41   M 
   58    25 Bruce Khanlian      M     6 MOORESTOWN   NJ   42:41   42:47 12:14   6/6    M14&UND  41/41   M 
   59    16 Annie Farrow        F    50 CAPE MAY CT  NJ   44:16   44:21 12:40   2/2    F50-59   18/19   F 
   60    44 Heather Swagler     F    28 DENNISVILLE  NJ   44:16   44:21 12:41   3/3    F20-29   19/19   F 

                            TOP MALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     1    28 Francis Kolimago    50 GLENMOORE    PA   21:40 
    2     2    30 Thomas Kolimago     50 WYNNEWOOD    PA   21:58 
    3     3    15 John Evans          51 BROOMALL     PA   23:08 
    4     4    19 Nathaniel George    14 EGG HARBOR T NJ   23:08 
    5     5    56 Vaughn Bossuyt      49 SWAINTON     NJ   23:31 

                           TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     7    63 Kristen Donohue     48 CAPE MAY     NJ   24:20 
    2    26    12 Jill Delconte       53 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:35 
    3    28    21 Mary Beth Harrell   56 ARLINGTON    VA   32:06 
    4    30    46 Sandra Taylor       53 NEWPORT      NJ   32:18 
    5    32    54 Debbie Yakubics     46 VILLAS       NJ   32:47 

 

                           3.5 MILE AGE-GROUP RESULTS

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Wb_Skppskyc&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


                    MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     4    19 Nathaniel George     14 EGG HARBOR T NJ   23:08 
    2    11    62 Casey Burhanna       13 CAPE MAY     NJ   25:42 
    3    13    61 Reilly Burhanna      14 CAPE MAY     NJ   27:19 
    4    37    27 Stanley Khanlian      9 MOORESTOWN   NJ   33:38 
    5    43    65 Eddie Lord           12 CAPE MAY     NJ   34:35 

                 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    10    29 James Kolimago       15 GLENMOORE    PA   25:41 
    2    17    53 Zachary Warren       19 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:52 
    3    25    60 Jordan Burhanna      16 CAPE MAY     NJ   31:23 
    4    41    57 Drew Ludman          15 CAPE MAY     NJ   34:03 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    33    31 Anna Madia           18 BLUE ANCHOR  NJ   33:11 
    2    48    55 Alissa Donehower     16 SWARTHMORE   PA   36:34 
    3    49    14 Hannah Evans         16 BROOMALL     PA   36:34 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     9    70 Kyle Sargant         21 CAPE MAY     NJ   25:40 
    2    20     5 Ryan Burke           22 CAPE MAY COU NJ   30:02 
    3    29    36 Kevin Moore          27 SEABROOK     TX   32:10 
    4    47    23 James Herron         26 HOBOKEN      NJ   36:01 
    5    55    11 Scott Cooley         25 GREEN CREEK  NJ   38:59 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    34    33 Emma Madia           20 BLUE ANCHOR  NJ   33:11 
    2    36    51 Courtney Wallace     23 RIVERTON     NJ   33:36 
    3    60    44 Heather Swagler      28 DENNISVILLE  NJ   44:21 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     8    20 Darren Hansen        39 SEA ISLE CIT NJ   24:44 
    2    23     3 Charles Angelus      31 ALLOWAY      NJ   30:55 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    35    24 Jennifer Hilinski    39 MOORESTOWN   NJ   33:25 
    2    44     4 Kristy Baker         38 SEWELL       NJ   34:50 
    3    56    22 Julie Harrison       32 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   39:01 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     5    56 Vaughn Bossuyt       49 SWAINTON     NJ   23:31 
    2     6    69 Stig Blomkvest       49 CAPE MAY     NJ   24:09 
    3    14    43 Daniel Shobe         45 EGG HARBOR T NJ   27:41 
    4    39    18 Jeffrey George       46 EGG HARBOR T NJ   33:41 
    5    42     8 Tim Champion         49 GREEN CREEK  NJ   34:06 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    32    54 Debbie Yakubics      46 VILLAS       NJ   32:47 
    2    38    66 Julie Ferguson       46 PHILADELPHIA PA   33:39 
    3    40    17 Kelly Froio          40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:46 
    4    52     1 Kristia Adams        43 SWEETWATER   NJ   37:01 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    12    68 Edward Gibbons       56 UNKNOWN      NJ   26:21 
    2    15    35 Jim Monaghan         54 CAPE MAY COU NJ   27:53 
    3    16    52 Brad Warren          52 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:52 
    4    18     9 Scott Cirella        53 CLEMENTON    NJ   28:54 
    5    22    67 Jeff Gross           54 VINELAND     NJ   30:11 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    30    46 Sandra Taylor        53 NEWPORT      NJ   32:18 
    2    59    16 Annie Farrow         50 CAPE MAY CT  NJ   44:21 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    19    10 Gerry Coffey         62 NORTH WILDWO NJ   29:03 
    2    21    64 Mark Bove            64 W CAPE MAY   NJ   30:07 
    3    24    49 Dan Todd             63 EASTAMPTON   NJ   31:11 
    4    27    41 Michael Rosolowsky   61 HAMILTON     NJ   31:48 
    5    45    42 Anthony Samartino    60 WILDWOOD     NJ   34:57 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)



   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    54    50 Patrice Todd         62 EASTAMPTON   NJ   38:38 

                    
                                                                    

                                        


